
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;
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Description

200108230003
61291

08/23/2001
11:15:29

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

200210230005
21910

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:12 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200210230005
21910

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200210230005
21910

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:5 Lot:B
Book:30 Pg:85

200210230005
21910

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200210230005
21910

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200210230005
21910

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200210230005
21930

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200210230005
21950

10/23/2002
09:46:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:33 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200212200006
38160

12/20/2002
02:24:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 87 Lot#:3 Book:30
Pg:87

200212200006
38150

12/20/2002
02:24:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 87 Lot#:5 Book:30
Pg:87

200212200006
38160

12/20/2002
02:24:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 87 Lot#:2 Book:30
Pg:87

200303030001
25240

03/03/2003
09:40:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:12 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200303030001
25230

03/03/2003
09:40:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200303030001
25260

03/03/2003
09:40:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85



200303030001
25800

03/03/2003
11:05:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS REED, JANICE
C

30 85 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200303030001
25790

03/03/2003
11:04:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS REED, JANICE
C

30 85 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200303260001
80460

03/26/2003
12:58:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 87 Lot#:3 Book:30
Pg:87

200304020001
95000

04/02/2003
10:21:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEECH,
CHARLES R

15 114 Lot#:9 Book:15
Pg:114

200304020001
95040

04/02/2003
10:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PEOPLES,
JOEL L

30 85 Lot#:33 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200304110002
21990

04/11/2003
12:59:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200304110002
22000

04/11/2003
12:59:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200304110002
22010

04/11/2003
12:59:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 30 85 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200304180002
37010

04/18/2003
10:19:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WILKERSON,
ANGELA L

30 85 Lot#:34 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200305270003
25700

05/27/2003
10:53:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

30 87 Lot#:6 Book:30
Pg:87

200305210003
15750

05/21/2003
01:24:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200212200006
38150

200307250004
78270

07/25/2003
11:17:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON,
GARY B

30 85 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200308080005
19590

08/08/2003
10:32:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 31 118 Lot#:25
Book:31
Pg:118

200308210005
52030

08/21/2003
09:51:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FILGO,
MARIANNE

30 85 Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:85

200308220005
55860

08/22/2003
09:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 118 Lot#:8 Book:31
Pg:118


