Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108230003 61291	08/23/2001 11:15:29	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC						
200210230005 21910	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:12 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200210230005 21910	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200210230005 21910	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:5 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:85
200210230005 21910	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:15 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200210230005 21910	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:31 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200210230005 21910	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200210230005 21930	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200210230005 21950	10/23/2002 09:46:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:33 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200212200006 38160	12/20/2002 02:24:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			30	87		Lot#:3 Book:30 Pg:87
200212200006 38150	12/20/2002 02:24:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			30	87		Lot#:5 Book:30 Pg:87
200212200006 38160	12/20/2002 02:24:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			30	87		Lot#:2 Book:30 Pg:87
200303030001 25240	03/03/2003 09:40:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:12 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200303030001 25230	03/03/2003 09:40:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200303030001 25260	03/03/2003 09:40:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			30	85		Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85

200303030001 25800	03/03/2003 11:05:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	REED, JANICE	30	85		Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
		LLC	<u> </u>						
200303030001 25790	03/03/2003 11:04:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REED, JANICE C	30	85		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200303260001 80460	03/26/2003 12:58:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK	30	87		Lot#:3 Book:30 Pg:87
200304020001 95000	04/02/2003 10:21:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEECH, CHARLES R	15	114		Lot#:9 Book:15 Pg:114
200304020001 95040	04/02/2003 10:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEOPLES, JOEL L	30	85		Lot#:33 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200304110002 21990	04/11/2003 12:59:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	30	85		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200304110002 22000	04/11/2003 12:59:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	30	85		Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200304110002 22010	04/11/2003 12:59:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	30	85		Lot#:15 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200304180002 37010	04/18/2003 10:19:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILKERSON, ANGELA L	30	85		Lot#:34 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200305270003 25700	05/27/2003 10:53:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK	30	87		Lot#:6 Book:30 Pg:87
200305210003 15750	05/21/2003 01:24:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200212200006 38150	
200307250004 78270	07/25/2003 11:17:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON, GARY B	30	85		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200308080005 19590	08/08/2003 10:32:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	31	118		Lot#:25 Book:31 Pg:118
200308210005 52030	08/21/2003 09:51:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FILGO, MARIANNE	30	85		Lot#:31 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:85
200308220005 55860	08/22/2003 09:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK	31	118		Lot#:8 Book:31 Pg:118